COUNSEL

AHL/TG

- 1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 667 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 2, line 25, delete "<u>have</u>" and insert "<u>has</u>"
- 1.3 Page 3, line 22, strike "do" and insert "does"
- 1.4 Page 6, line 2, delete "restored" and insert "returned"
- 1.5 Page 6, line 31, before "removal" insert "emergency"
- 1.6 Page 9, line 8, delete "<u>affect</u>" and insert "<u>effect</u>"
- 1.7 Page 12, line 23, delete "lead" and insert "led"
- 1.8 Page 15, line 21, before "<u>birth</u>" insert "<u>the</u>"
- 1.9 Page 15, line 22, delete "the" and insert "an"
- 1.10 Page 16, line 15, delete "which" and insert "that"
- 1.11 Page 23, line 6, delete "under state law" and after "child" insert "under state law"
- 1.12 Page 24, line 15, delete "Guardian ad litems" and insert "Guardians ad litem" and delete
- 1.13 "Guardian ad litems" and insert "Guardians ad litem"